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16.1

17

Mr Ross Tanimu

Mr Ross Tanimu
Supplementary Submission

Mr Ross Tanimu
Supplementary Submission

Prof Colin Tatz AO

Prof Colin Tatz AO
Supplementary Submission

Broncos

David Wirrpanda Foundation

Mr Peter and Mrs Catherine Sheehan
Adelaide Football Club Ltd

City of Darebin

Swimming Australia Ltd

Dr Bruce Hearn Mackinnon

VicHealth

Commissioner for Children and Young People WA
Softball Australia

Oztag Queensland

Reconciliation Australia

Stride Foundation Ltd

Australian Rugby League Commission

Australian Rugby League Commission
Supplementary Submission

Basketball Australia
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18 SA National Football League Inc

19 Mr Doug Booth

20 AFL

21 North Queensland Toyota Cowboys

22 Titans 4 Tomorrow

23 Rumbalara Football Netball Club and Kaiela Institute Limited

24 Tennis Australia

25 Queensland Rugby Union

26 Queensland Aboriginal and Islander Health Council

27 Australian Drug Foundation

271 Australian Drug Foundation
Supplementary Submission

28 Netball Australia

29 Dr Daryl Adair and Dr Megan Stronach

30 Hockey Australia

31 Ballarat and District Aboriginal Co-op

32 Former Origin Greats Queensland

33 Hockey Queensland Inc

34 vicsport

35 Cricket Australia

36 Football Federation Victoria

37 Australian Rugby Union Ltd

38 National Aboriginal Sporting Chance Academy

39 Touch Football Australia

40 Central Australian Youth Link-Up Service

41 Government of South Australia

42 Department of Families, Housing, Community Services and Indigenous
Affairs

42.1 Department of Families, Housing, Community Services and Indigenous
Affairs
Supplementary Submission

43 Department of Health and Ageing

44 Ms Heidi Norman

45 Royal Life Saving Society NT Branch

46 Queensland Government
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47
47.1

47.2

48
48.1

49
50
51
51.1

52
53
54
55
56
57
58

Mr Joe Shaw

Mr Joe Shaw
Supplementary Submission

Mr Joe Shaw
Supplementary Submission

Department of Education, Employment and Workplace Relations

Department of Education, Employment and Workplace Relations
Supplementary Submission

Indigenous Marathon Project
Newcrest Mining Ltd/Western Desert Sports Council
Department Regional Australia, Local Government, Arts and Sport

Department Regional Australia, Local Government, Arts and Sport
Supplementary Submission

Football Federation Australia

Institute for Urban Indigenous Health

Northern Pride Rugby League Football Club

Left-Field Business Solutions

Mr John Bell

Dunghutti Sport and Recreation Indigenous Corporation

Heart Foundation
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